
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 TO 85 - BTA Phase II Mon 11/5/01 Mon 11/5/01

2 85.1.1 Develop Project plan* Mon 11/5/01 Mon 1/14/02

7 85.1.2 Update SFA Technology Policy Guide Mon 11/5/01 Fri 1/25/02

13 85.1.3 Pilot first ASG meeting and document findings Fri 11/23/01 Thu 2/7/02

30 85.1.4 Develop Support Tool Functional Requirements Mon 11/19/01 Fri 1/11/02

38 85.1.5 Determine Build or Buy Solution Mon 12/3/01 Fri 3/8/02

46 If purchasing package: Mon 12/17/01 Fri 3/1/02

55 85.1.10 Business Case Development Mon 9/2/02 Fri 9/27/02

60 85.1.11  Project Management and BTA Support Mon 11/5/01 Fri 9/27/02

61 85.1.11a - Quarterly Status Report Mon 11/5/01 Fri 9/27/02

66 85.1.12 Monthly Status Reports Fri 12/7/01 Mon 9/30/02

67 Conduct Additional ASG Intrgration Reviews Fri 12/7/01 Fri 8/30/02

68 Conduct Integration review of major existing projects Fri 12/7/01 Fri 8/30/02

69 BTA Integration Review documents Mon 2/4/02 Fri 8/30/02

70 On-going Integration reviews of projects going through DSG Fri 12/7/01 Fri 8/30/02

71 Update processes based on experience and feedback Fri 12/7/01 Fri 8/30/02

72 Support continued execution of BTA processes Fri 12/7/01 Fri 8/30/02

73 Support-tool Maintenance Thu 8/1/02 Fri 8/30/02

74 Continue technical support of BTA/ECM tool(s) Thu 8/1/02 Fri 8/30/02

75 85.1.12a Monthly Status Report including updates to Technical Policy GuideFri 3/1/02 Fri 3/29/02

76 Miscellaneous AWG and ASG support Fri 3/1/02 Fri 3/29/02

77 Update the Policy, Standards & Products document Fri 3/1/02 Fri 3/29/02

78 85.1.12b Montly Status Report including updates to Technical Infrastructure BlueprintMon 4/1/02 Mon 4/29/02

79 Miscellaneous AWG and ASG support Mon 4/1/02 Mon 4/29/02

80 Update the Technology Infrastructure Blueprint document Mon 4/1/02 Mon 4/29/02

81 85.1.12c Monthly Status Report Wed 5/1/02 Wed 5/29/02

83 85.1.12d Monthly Status Report including updates to Technical Policy GuideMon 6/3/02 Fri 6/28/02

86 85.1.12e Monthly Status Report including updates to the Technical Infrastructure BlueprintMon 7/1/02 Mon 7/29/02

89 85.1.12f Monthly Status Report Thu 8/1/02 Thu 8/29/02

91 85.1.12g Monthly Status Report including updates to Technical Infrastructure Blueprint and Technical Policy GuideMon 9/2/02 Mon 9/30/02
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